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30m Sprint, Team U10 31.10.2023 / 10:00
Kinderleichtathletik
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 -

1 Müller Paulina 2014 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 5,30 1./VII
5,80 5,30

2 Castrup Mattis 2014 GER Blaue Wölfe 5,40 1./X
5,70 5,40

3 Nau Julian 2014 GER Blaue Wölfe 5,50 1./IX
5,50 5,50

4 Bamberger Juna 2014 GER Blaue Wölfe 5,60 (.600) 2./VII
5,60 5,60

4 Díaz Carlo 2015 GER Blaue Luchse 5,60 (.600) 1./II
5,60 5,60

4 Naene Luisa 2015 GER Blaue Luchse 5,60 (.600) 1./I
5,60 6,20

4 Michel Theo 2014 GER Team KiKi 5,60 (.600) 1./IV
5,60 5,70

8 Pacho Leila 2015 GER Blaue Wölfe 5,70 (.700) 1./VIII
5,70 5,70

8 Gottschlich Joe 2014 GER Blaue Wölfe 5,70 (.700) 3./VII
5,90 5,70

8 Ramb Finja 2014 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 5,70 (.700) 1./XI
5,70 5,70

8 Paul Julia 2014 GER Team KiKi 5,70 (.700) 1./V
5,90 5,70

8 Rabokon Demian 2014 GER Team KiKi 5,70 (.700) 1./VI
5,70 5,90

13 Tondorf Felix 2015 GER Blaue Wölfe 5,80 (.800) 2./X
6,00 5,80

13 Pacho Samuel 2014 GER Blaue Wölfe 5,80 (.800) 2./XI
5,80 5,80

13 Walz Theodor 2015 GER Blaue Luchse 5,80 (.800) 2./V
6,10 5,80

13 Ander Mattis 2014 GER Team KiKi 5,80 (.800) 2./I
5,80 5,80

17 Babiloni Tenbieg Maël 2014 GER Blaue Wölfe 5,90 (.900) 1./XII
5,90 5,90

17 Bauer Simon 2014 GER Blaue Wölfe 5,90 (.900) 2./VIII
5,90 6,10

17 Feldpausch Ben 2014 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 5,90 (.900) 2./VIII
5,90 6,70

17 Hetzel Lia 2015 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 5,90 (.900) 3./X
5,90 5,90

17 Kraft Liliana 2015 GER Team KiKi 5,90 (.900) 2./II
5,90 5,90

17 Kress Eleni 2014 GER Team KiKi 5,90 (.900) 2./VI
5,90 6,00

17 Rockensüß Ben 2015 GER Team KiKi 5,90 (.900) 2./IV
5,90 5,90

24 Hindemith Jost 2015 GER Blaue Luchse 6,00 (.000) 3./VI
6,10 6,00

24 Ochs Anton 2015 GER Blaue Luchse 6,00 (.000) 1./III
6,00 6,20

24 Sürgün Gökce 2015 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 6,00 (.000) 2./XII
6,00 6,00

24 Dörr Lotta 2014 GER Team KiKi 6,00 (.000) 1./III
6,20 6,00

28 Könnemann Mira 2015 GER Blaue Wölfe 6,10 (.100) 2./IX
6,30 6,10

28 Wizner Kornelia 2015 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 6,10 (.100) 2./IX
6,20 6,10
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30m Sprint, Team U10 - Fortsetzung 31.10.2023 / 10:00
Kinderleichtathletik
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 -

28 Knack Mathilda 2015 GER Team KiKi 6,10 (.100) 3./III
6,20 6,10

28 Laufer Mila 2014 GER Team KiKi 6,10 (.100) 3./I
6,10 6,10

32 Scharlau Clara 2015 GER Blaue Wölfe 6,20 (.200) 3./XII
6,30 6,20

32 Wieshahn Mathilda 2015 GER Blaue Luchse 6,20 (.200) 4./I
6,20 6,20

34 Schoppet Katharina 2015 GER Blaue Luchse 6,30 (.300) 3./IV
6,30 6,30

34 Ellenberg Lene 2014 GER Blaue Luchse 6,30 (.300) 4./VI
6,40 6,30

34 Jennemann Charlotte 2015 GER Blaue Luchse 6,30 (.300) 3./II
6,30 6,40

34 Jellinghaus Melissa 2014 GER Team KiKi 6,30 (.300) 3./V
6,30 6,30

38 Beyer Lotta 2014 GER Blaue Luchse 6,50 4./III
6,50 6,60

39 Barth Emilia 2014 GER Blaue Luchse 6,60 (.600) 4./IV
6,60 6,80

39 Ritter Mia 2015 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 6,60 (.600) 4./XII
6,70 6,60

41 Büttner Magnus 2014 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 6,70 (.700) 4./X
6,80 6,70

41 Slashchuk Veronika 2015 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 6,70 (.700) 3./XI
6,70 6,70

Strangmeyer Gina 2015 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen ab. -/VIII

Ünal Almira 2015 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen ab. -/VII

Hindernissprint-Staffel, Team U10 31.10.2023 / 10:00
Kinderleichtathletik
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

1 Blaue Wölfe GER VfL 1860 Marburg 101
2 Team KiKi GER TSV Kirchhain 99
3 Blaue Luchse GER VfL 1860 Marburg 95
4 Stadtallendorfer Löwen GER TSV Eintracht Stadtallendorf 87

Biathlon-Staffel, Team U10 31.10.2023 / 10:00
Kinderleichtathletik
Rang Name Nat Team Leistung

1 Team KiKi GER TSV Kirchhain 5:45,00
2 Blaue Wölfe GER VfL 1860 Marburg 5:52,00
3 Stadtallendorfer Löwen GER TSV Eintracht Stadtallendorf 6:38,00
4 Blaue Luchse GER VfL 1860 Marburg 6:54,00

Wechselsprünge, Team U10 31.10.2023 / 10:00
Kinderleichtathletik
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

1 Babiloni Tenbieg Maël 2014 GER Blaue Wölfe 18,78 1./I
6,83 6,85 6,05 5,90

2 Gottschlich Joe 2014 GER Blaue Wölfe 19,01 2./I
6,36 6,38 6,38 6,27

3 Bamberger Juna 2014 GER Blaue Wölfe 19,40 3./I
6,53 6,73 6,46 6,41
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Wechselsprünge, Team U10 - Fortsetzung 31.10.2023 / 10:00
Kinderleichtathletik
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

4 Castrup Mattis 2014 GER Blaue Wölfe 19,44 4./I
6,79 6,93 6,36 6,29

5 Nau Julian 2014 GER Blaue Wölfe 19,46 5./I
6,70 6,57 6,42 6,47

6 Ander Mattis 2014 GER Team KiKi 19,67 1./IV
6,62 6,66 6,65 6,40

7 Rabokon Demian 2014 GER Team KiKi 19,72 2./IV
6,87 6,54 6,69 6,49

8 Tondorf Felix 2015 GER Blaue Wölfe 20,09 6./I
7,59 6,99 6,33 6,77

9 Naene Luisa 2015 GER Blaue Luchse 20,22 1./II
6,67 6,75 6,80 6,85

10 Michel Theo 2014 GER Team KiKi 20,28 3./IV
7,05 7,13 6,76 6,47

11 Bauer Simon 2014 GER Blaue Wölfe 21,45 7./I
7,46 7,12 6,87 8,36

12 Pacho Samuel 2014 GER Blaue Wölfe 21,62 8./I
7,39 7,29 7,17 7,16

13 Paul Julia 2014 GER Team KiKi 21,80 4./IV
7,44 7,25 7,11 -

14 Kress Eleni 2014 GER Team KiKi 21,87 5./IV
7,24 7,34 7,29 7,51

15 Wieshahn Mathilda 2015 GER Blaue Luchse 22,79 2./II
7,66 7,58 7,60 7,61

16 Barth Emilia 2014 GER Blaue Luchse 23,11 3./II
7,90 8,06 7,54 7,67

17 Pacho Leila 2015 GER Blaue Wölfe 23,12 9./I
7,98 7,92 7,49 7,71

18 Scharlau Clara 2015 GER Blaue Wölfe 23,17 10./I
8,29 7,68 7,49 8,00

19 Laufer Mila 2014 GER Team KiKi 23,32 6./IV
8,80 7,81 7,85 7,66

20 Dörr Lotta 2014 GER Team KiKi 23,34 7./IV
7,77 7,86 7,71 8,08

21 Ochs Anton 2015 GER Blaue Luchse 23,59 4./II
8,77 8,04 8,16 7,39

22 Jellinghaus Melissa 2014 GER Team KiKi 23,73 8./IV
7,78 8,03 9,26 7,92

23 Hindemith Jost 2015 GER Blaue Luchse 24,33 5./II
8,46 8,88 8,13 7,74

24 Walz Theodor 2015 GER Blaue Luchse 24,45 6./II
8,47 8,33 7,94 8,18

25 Ellenberg Lene 2014 GER Blaue Luchse 24,59 7./II
7,89 8,45 8,26 8,44

26 Kraft Liliana 2015 GER Team KiKi 24,64 9./IV
8,88 8,08 7,68 10,20

27 Müller Paulina 2014 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 24,79 1./III
8,53 8,51 8,18 8,10

28 Knack Mathilda 2015 GER Team KiKi 24,96 10./IV
8,55 8,68 8,46 7,95

29 Könnemann Mira 2015 GER Blaue Wölfe 25,10 11./I
8,39 8,52 8,60 8,19

30 Díaz Carlo 2015 GER Blaue Luchse 25,15 8./II
7,86 8,90 8,39 9,45

31 Beyer Lotta 2014 GER Blaue Luchse 25,52 9./II
8,77 8,70 8,65 8,17

32 Ramb Finja 2014 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 26,01 2./III
8,91 8,83 8,55 8,63
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Wechselsprünge, Team U10 - Fortsetzung 31.10.2023 / 10:00
Kinderleichtathletik
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

33 Sürgün Gökce 2015 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 26,45 3./III
8,90 9,13 9,03 8,52

34 Ritter Mia 2015 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 26,60 4./III
13,26 8,82 9,14 8,64

35 Feldpausch Ben 2014 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 27,61 5./III
8,85 9,30 9,66 9,46

36 Rockensüß Ben 2015 GER Team KiKi 28,16 11./IV
9,72 10,19 9,97 8,47

37 Büttner Magnus 2014 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 28,35 6./III
9,95 9,43 9,64 9,28

38 Jennemann Charlotte 2015 GER Blaue Luchse 29,60 10./II
9,16 12,14 - 8,30

39 Wizner Kornelia 2015 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 29,70 7./III
8,75 9,75 11,20 11,55

40 Schoppet Katharina 2015 GER Blaue Luchse 31,64 11./II
10,94 9,67 11,11 11,03

41 Hetzel Lia 2015 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 48,77 8./III
16,77 16,54 15,88 16,35

Strangmeyer Gina 2015 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen ab. -/III

Ünal Almira 2015 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen ab. -/III

Slashchuk Veronika 2015 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen ogV ./III
r

Medizinballstoß, Team U10
Kinderleichtathletik 31.10.2023 / 10:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

1 Pacho Samuel 2014 GER Blaue Wölfe 40 1./I
13 13 13 14

2 Rockensüß Ben 2015 GER Team KiKi 38 1./IV
11 11 13 14

3 Nau Julian 2014 GER Blaue Wölfe 37 2./I
12 12 13 12

4 Babiloni Tenbieg Maël 2014 GER Blaue Wölfe 35 3./I
12 11 12 11

4 Rabokon Demian 2014 GER Team KiKi 35 2./IV
11 11 11 13

6 Paul Julia 2014 GER Team KiKi 34 3./IV
12 11 11 11

6 Ander Mattis 2014 GER Team KiKi 34 3./IV
11 10 12 11

8 Walz Theodor 2015 GER Blaue Luchse 33 1./II
10 11 11 11

8 Naene Luisa 2015 GER Blaue Luchse 33 1./II
11 11 11 11

8 Kress Eleni 2014 GER Team KiKi 33 5./IV
11 11 11 9

11 Gottschlich Joe 2014 GER Blaue Wölfe 32 4./I
10 11 11 10

11 Díaz Carlo 2015 GER Blaue Luchse 32 3./II
10 11 11 10

11 Michel Theo 2014 GER Team KiKi 32 6./IV
11 10 11 10

14 Pacho Leila 2015 GER Blaue Wölfe 31 5./I
11 10 9 10
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Medizinballstoß, Team U10 - Fortsetzung
Kinderleichtathletik 31.10.2023 / 10:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

14 Hindemith Jost 2015 GER Blaue Luchse 31 4./II
9 10 11 10

14 Dörr Lotta 2014 GER Team KiKi 31 7./IV
10 10 10 11

17 Tondorf Felix 2015 GER Blaue Wölfe 30 6./I
10 10 10 10

17 Bauer Simon 2014 GER Blaue Wölfe 30 6./I
10 9 10 10

17 Ramb Finja 2014 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 30 1./III
10 10 10 9

17 Sürgün Gökce 2015 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 30 1./III
10 10 10 10

21 Castrup Mattis 2014 GER Blaue Wölfe 29 8./I
10 9 10 9

21 Büttner Magnus 2014 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 29 3./III
6 11 9 9

21 Jellinghaus Melissa 2014 GER Team KiKi 29 8./IV
9 10 9 10

24 Ellenberg Lene 2014 GER Blaue Luchse 28 5./II
9 9 10 9

25 Bamberger Juna 2014 GER Blaue Wölfe 27 9./I
10 8 9 8

25 Feldpausch Ben 2014 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 27 4./III
8 9 9 9

25 Wizner Kornelia 2015 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 27 4./III
8 8 9 10

25 Hetzel Lia 2015 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 27 4./III
9 9 8 9

29 Wieshahn Mathilda 2015 GER Blaue Luchse 26 6./II
6 9 9 8

29 Knack Mathilda 2015 GER Team KiKi 26 9./IV
7 8 9 9

31 Ochs Anton 2015 GER Blaue Luchse 25 7./II
9 8 8 8

31 Barth Emilia 2014 GER Blaue Luchse 25 7./II
8 9 8 8

31 Jennemann Charlotte 2015 GER Blaue Luchse 25 7./II
8 8 9 8

31 Müller Paulina 2014 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 25 7./III
7 8 9 8

31 Laufer Mila 2014 GER Team KiKi 25 10./IV
8 8 8 9

36 Könnemann Mira 2015 GER Blaue Wölfe 24 10./I
8 8 7 8

36 Beyer Lotta 2014 GER Blaue Luchse 24 10./II
8 8 8 7

38 Ritter Mia 2015 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 23 8./III
8 7 7 8

38 Kraft Liliana 2015 GER Team KiKi 23 11./IV
8 8 7 7

40 Schoppet Katharina 2015 GER Blaue Luchse 22 11./II
6 8 7 7

41 Scharlau Clara 2015 GER Blaue Wölfe 19 11./I
6 6 7 6

42 Slashchuk Veronika 2015 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 13 9./III
4 3 5 4
Strangmeyer Gina 2015 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen ab.
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Medizinballstoß, Team U10 - Fortsetzung
Kinderleichtathletik 31.10.2023 / 10:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

Ünal Almira 2015 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen ab.

Hindernissprint-Staffel, Team U8 31.10.2023 / 10:00
Kinderleichtathletik
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

1 FlitzKidsMinis GER TSV Kirchhain 92
2 Blaue Ferkel GER VfL 1860 Marburg 88
3 Füchse Wallau GER FV Wallau 84
4 Stadtallendorfer Löwen GER TSV Eintracht Stadtallendorf 80 (.080)

4 Blaue Füchse GER VfL 1860 Marburg 80 (.080)

6 Stadtallendorfer Bären GER TSV Eintracht Stadtallendorf 75
7 Blaue Wiesel GER VfL 1860 Marburg 70

Biathlon-Staffel, Team U8 31.10.2023 / 10:00
Kinderleichtathletik
Rang Name Nat Team Leistung

1 FlitzKidsMinis GER TSV Kirchhain 6:54,00
2 Füchse Wallau GER FV Wallau 7:16,00
3 Blaue Ferkel GER VfL 1860 Marburg 7:16,10
4 Blaue Füchse GER VfL 1860 Marburg 7:49,00
5 Stadtallendorfer Löwen GER TSV Eintracht Stadtallendorf 8:05,00
6 Stadtallendorfer Bären GER TSV Eintracht Stadtallendorf 8:48,00

Blaue Wiesel GER VfL 1860 Marburg aufg.

Hoch-Weitsprung, Team U8
Kinderleichtathletik 31.10.2023 / 10:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

0,45 0,55 0,65 0,70 0,75 0,80 0,85 0,90 0,95 1,00 1,05 1,10

1 Büttner Julian 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 7 (0,85) 1./I
O O O O XO XO O XX

1 Böhm Luis 2016 GER FlitzKidsMinis 7 (0,85) 1./III
O O O O O O O XX

3 Schaub Mattis 2016 GER FlitzKidsMinis 6 (0,80) 2./III
O O O O O XO XX

3 Strangmeyer Elias 2016 GER FlitzKidsMinis 6 (0,80) 2./III
O O O XO O O XX

3 Kress Juna 2016 GER FlitzKidsMinis 6 (0,80) 2./III
O O O O XO O XX

3 Sinnen Hannah 2016 GER FlitzKidsMinis 6 (0,80) 2./III
O O O O O O XX

3 Beyer Thilo 2016 GER Blaue Füchse 6 (0,80) 1./V
O O O O O O XX

8 Geschel Karolina 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 5 (0,75) 1./II
O O XO XO O XX

8 Hüber Pauline 2016 GER Füchse Wallau 5 (0,75) 1./VII
O O O XO O XX

8 Wagner Frieda 2016 GER Füchse Wallau 5 (0,75) 1./VII
O O XO O XO XX

8 Borkenhagen Sophie 2016 GER Füchse Wallau 5 (0,75) 1./VII
O O O O XO XX

8 Franz Samuel 2016 GER FlitzKidsMinis 5 (0,75) 6./III
O O O O XO XX

8 Rabokon Laura 2016 GER FlitzKidsMinis 5 (0,75) 6./III
O O O O O XX
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Hoch-Weitsprung, Team U8 - Fortsetzung
Kinderleichtathletik 31.10.2023 / 10:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

0,45 0,55 0,65 0,70 0,75 0,80 0,85 0,90 0,95 1,00 1,05 1,10

8 Hausschild Fiona 2016 GER Blaue Füchse 5 (0,75) 2./V
O O O O O XX

15 Müller Lenie 2017 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 4 (0,70) 2./I
O O XO O XX

15 Decher Lorena 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 4 (0,70) 2./I
O O O XO XX

15 Schütze Emma 2017 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 4 (0,70) 2./I
O O O XO XX

15 Zaurski Hanna 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 4 (0,70) 2./I
O O O O XX

15 Sürgün Kerem 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 4 (0,70) 2./I
O O O O XX

15 Martens Lion 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 4 (0,70) 2./I
O O XO O XX

15 Pantel Lasse 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 4 (0,70) 2./I
O O XO XO XX

15 Özbalken Enes 2018 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 4 (0,70) 2./II
O O O O XX

15 Stahlschmidt David 2016 GER Füchse Wallau 4 (0,70) 4./VII
O O O O XX

15 Krug Emil 2016 GER Füchse Wallau 4 (0,70) 4./VII
O O O XO XX

15 Weber Konstantin 2016 GER Blaue Ferkel 4 (0,70) 1./IV
O O XO O XX

15 Neff Lino 2017 GER Blaue Ferkel 4 (0,70) 1./IV
O O O O XX

15 Kisfaludy Bogi 2017 GER Blaue Ferkel 4 (0,70) 1./IV
O O O XO XX

15 Pedrosa Melsbach Alma 2017 GER Blaue Ferkel 4 (0,70) 1./IV
O O O O XX

15 Diaz Kalea 2017 GER Blaue Wiesel 4 (0,70) 1./VI
O O O O XX

15 Wagner Matilda 2016 GER Füchse Wallau 4 (0,70) 4./VII
O XO XO O XX

15 1 Schmidt Maliah 2017 GER FlitzKidsMinis 4 (0,70) 8./III
O O XO O XX

15 3 Erb Jule 2017 GER Blaue Ferkel 4 (0,70) 1./IV
O O O O XX

33 Nasemann Marie 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 3 (0,65) 9./I
O O O XX

33 Feldpausch Mia 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 3 (0,65) 9./I
O XO XO XX

33 Strangmeyer Mila 2017 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 3 (0,65) 9./I
O O XO XX

33 Özmen Seyman 2017 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 3 (0,65) 3./II
O O O XX

33 Heisler Emely 2016 GER FlitzKidsMinis 3 (0,65) 9./III
O O O XX

33 Rockensüß Tim 2016 GER FlitzKidsMinis 3 (0,65) 9./III
O O XO XX

33 Rosen Sophie 2017 GER Blaue Ferkel 3 (0,65) 6./IV
O O O XX

33 Babiloni Tenbieg Noãm 2017 GER Blaue Ferkel 3 (0,65) 6./IV
O O O XX

33 Tondorf Fabian 2017 GER Blaue Füchse 3 (0,65) 3./V
O O XO XX

33 Joeres Liv 2017 GER Blaue Füchse 3 (0,65) 3./V
O O XO XX
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Hoch-Weitsprung, Team U8 - Fortsetzung
Kinderleichtathletik 31.10.2023 / 10:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

0,45 0,55 0,65 0,70 0,75 0,80 0,85 0,90 0,95 1,00 1,05 1,10

33 Jennemann Eleonore 2017 GER Blaue Wiesel 3 (0,65) 2./VI
O O O XX

33 Schoch Sophie 2017 GER Blaue Wiesel 3 (0,65) 2./VI
O O XO XX

33 Herud Maja 2017 GER Blaue Wiesel 3 (0,65) 2./VI
O O XO XX

33 4 Hage Martha 2016 GER Blaue Ferkel 3 (0,65) 6./IV
O O XO XX

47 Uzun Rana 2017 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 2 (0,55) 4./II
O O XX

47 Bulach Alexander 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 2 (0,55) 4./II
O O XX

47 Klein Lasse 2017 GER Füchse Wallau 2 (0,55) 7./VII
XO O XX

47 Thallmair Yael 2017 GER Blaue Ferkel 2 (0,55) 9./IV
O O XX

47 Bamberger Liara 2017 GER Blaue Füchse 2 (0,55) 5./V
O O XX

47 Joeres Jos 2017 GER Blaue Füchse 2 (0,55) 5./V
O O XX

47 Hermann Amelie 2017 GER Blaue Füchse 2 (0,55) 5./V
O O XX

47 Bauer Anna 2017 GER Blaue Füchse 2 (0,55) 5./V
O XO XX

47 Schwede Elinor 2017 GER Blaue Wiesel 2 (0,55) 5./VI
O O XX

47 Gierer Hanna 2017 GER Blaue Wiesel 2 (0,55) 5./VI
O O XX

47 0 Czech Moritz 2017 GER Blaue Füchse 2 (0,55) 5./V
O O XX

58 Uzun Sena 2017 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 1 (0,45) 6./II
O XX

58 Güclüer Ada 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 1 (0,45) 6./II
O XX

58 Jost Emilie 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 1 (0,45) 6./II
XO XX

58 Bettex Viggo 2017 GER Blaue Wiesel 1 (0,45) 7./VI
XO XX

Beck Maria 2017 GER Blaue Wiesel ogV ./VI
XX

Ochs Mila 2017 GER Blaue Wiesel ogV ./VI
XX

Gröticke Laura 2016 GER Füchse Wallau ab.

Sultan Emir Mert 2018 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären ab.

Ünal Mehmet 2018 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären ab.

Beidarmiger Stoß, Team U8
Kinderleichtathletik 31.10.2023 / 10:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

1 Stahlschmidt David 2016 GER Füchse Wallau 31 1./VII
10 10 11 10

1 Rabokon Laura 2016 GER FlitzKidsMinis 31 1./III
10 10 11 10

3 Heisler Emely 2016 GER FlitzKidsMinis 30 2./III
10 10 10 10
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Beidarmiger Stoß, Team U8 - Fortsetzung
Kinderleichtathletik 31.10.2023 / 10:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

4 Sürgün Kerem 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 25 1./I
9 8 8 8

4 Böhm Luis 2016 GER FlitzKidsMinis 25 3./III
9 8 8 8

4 Sinnen Hannah 2016 GER FlitzKidsMinis 25 3./III
9 8 6 8

4 Hermann Amelie 2017 GER Blaue Füchse 25 1./V
7 8 9 8

8 Krug Emil 2016 GER Füchse Wallau 24 2./VII
7 9 7 8

8 Kress Juna 2016 GER FlitzKidsMinis 24 5./III
8 8 8 8

10 Decher Lorena 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 23 2./I
8 7 7 8

10 Schaub Mattis 2016 GER FlitzKidsMinis 23 6./III
7 8 7 8

10 Franz Samuel 2016 GER FlitzKidsMinis 23 6./III
6 7 7 9

10 Rockensüß Tim 2016 GER FlitzKidsMinis 23 6./III
7 8 8 7

10 Beyer Thilo 2016 GER Blaue Füchse 23 2./V
8 7 8 7

10 Wagner Matilda 2016 GER Füchse Wallau 23 3./VII
7 8 7 8

16 Geschel Karolina 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 22 1./II
9 7 6 6

17 Zaurski Hanna 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 21 3./I
7 7 7 7

17 Büttner Julian 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 21 3./I
6 7 7 7

17 Jost Emilie 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 21 2./II
6 7 7 7

17 Klein Lasse 2017 GER Füchse Wallau 21 4./VII
6 5 7 8

17 Wagner Frieda 2016 GER Füchse Wallau 21 4./VII
7 6 7 7

17 Strangmeyer Elias 2016 GER FlitzKidsMinis 21 9./III
7 7 7 7

17 Weber Konstantin 2016 GER Blaue Ferkel 21 1./IV
6 7 7 7

17 Pedrosa Melsbach Alma 2017 GER Blaue Ferkel 21 1./IV
5 7 7 7

25 Hüber Pauline 2016 GER Füchse Wallau 20 6./VII
6 7 7 6

25 Kisfaludy Bogi 2017 GER Blaue Ferkel 20 3./IV
7 7 6 6

25 Hausschild Fiona 2016 GER Blaue Füchse 20 3./V
7 6 6 7

25 0 Czech Moritz 2017 GER Blaue Füchse 20 3./V
7 7 5 6

25 1 Schmidt Maliah 2017 GER FlitzKidsMinis 20 10./III
7 6 7 5

30 Herud Maja 2017 GER Blaue Wiesel 19 1./VI
7 6 5 6

31 Müller Lenie 2017 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 18 5./I
6 6 6 6

31 Martens Lion 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 18 5./I
6 5 6 6
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Beidarmiger Stoß, Team U8 - Fortsetzung
Kinderleichtathletik 31.10.2023 / 10:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

31 Özmen Seyman 2017 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 18 3./II
6 6 6 6

31 Borkenhagen Sophie 2016 GER Füchse Wallau 18 7./VII
5 6 6 6

31 Rosen Sophie 2017 GER Blaue Ferkel 18 4./IV
6 5 6 6

31 Schwede Elinor 2017 GER Blaue Wiesel 18 2./VI
6 6 6 6

31 Jennemann Eleonore 2017 GER Blaue Wiesel 18 2./VI
5 6 6 6

38 Nasemann Marie 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 17 7./I
6 6 5 5

38 Schütze Emma 2017 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 17 7./I
6 6 5 5

38 Güclüer Ada 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 17 4./II
6 6 5 5

38 Neff Lino 2017 GER Blaue Ferkel 17 5./IV
6 5 5 6

38 Joeres Liv 2017 GER Blaue Füchse 17 5./V
5 5 6 6

38 Joeres Jos 2017 GER Blaue Füchse 17 5./V
6 5 5 6

38 Diaz Kalea 2017 GER Blaue Wiesel 17 4./VI
5 6 5 6

45 Bulach Alexander 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 16 5./II
6 5 5 5

45 Tondorf Fabian 2017 GER Blaue Füchse 16 7./V
6 5 5 4

47 Feldpausch Mia 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 15 9./I
5 5 4 5

47 Pantel Lasse 2016 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 15 9./I
4 5 5 5

47 Özbalken Enes 2018 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 15 6./II
5 5 5 5

47 Uzun Rana 2017 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 15 6./II
5 5 5 5

47 Thallmair Yael 2017 GER Blaue Ferkel 15 6./IV
5 5 5 5

47 Bamberger Liara 2017 GER Blaue Füchse 15 8./V
5 4 5 5

47 Schoch Sophie 2017 GER Blaue Wiesel 15 5./VI
4 5 5 5

47 3 Erb Jule 2017 GER Blaue Ferkel 15 6./IV
5 5 4 5

55 Strangmeyer Mila 2017 GER Stadtallendorfer Löwen 14 11./I
5 5 4 4

55 Babiloni Tenbieg Noãm 2017 GER Blaue Ferkel 14 8./IV
4 4 5 5

55 Beck Maria 2017 GER Blaue Wiesel 14 6./VI
4 4 5 5

58 Gierer Hanna 2017 GER Blaue Wiesel 13 7./VI
3 4 5 4

59 Bauer Anna 2017 GER Blaue Füchse 12 9./V
4 4 3 4

59 Ochs Mila 2017 GER Blaue Wiesel 12 8./VI
4 4 3 4

59 Bettex Viggo 2017 GER Blaue Wiesel 12 8./VI
4 4 4 4
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Beidarmiger Stoß, Team U8 - Fortsetzung
Kinderleichtathletik 31.10.2023 / 10:00
Rang StNr Name Jg Nat Team Leistung

- V1 - - V2 - - V3 - - V4 -

59 4 Hage Martha 2016 GER Blaue Ferkel 12 9./IV
4 4 4 3

63 Uzun Sena 2017 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären 11 8./II
4 3 4 2
Gröticke Laura 2016 GER Füchse Wallau ab.

Sultan Emir Mert 2018 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären ab.

Ünal Mehmet 2018 GER Stadtallendorfer Bären ab.


